C/WR.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
W SEAL-AA5Z9E583A TRAVIS WARD NO 22-Apr
W SEAL-BR3Z6C535A TRAVIS WARD NO 22-Apr
W WHEEL-LC3Z-1007-J CODY LEWIS NO 28-Apr
W HUB ASY-JL3Z1104P JOSH ANDERSON NO 4-May
C GRILL-LC3Z8200BA JOSH ANDERSON YES 24-May
c EMBLEM-LC3Z8213A | JOSH ANDERSON YES 24-May
C TUBE-BC3Z9J338G AMANDA JENKINS YES 15-Jun
W SEAL-BR3Z6020A JOSH ANDERSON NO 28-Jun
c LAMP-BC3Z15442A | SAMANTHA HICKEY YES 11-Jul
c SWITCH-BM5Z714529A( JASON RODRIGUEZ YES 14-Jul
C GLASS-CJ5Z7803100A| JANELLE DOWNS YES 14-Jul
c COOLER-CK4Z7A095A| JANELLE DOWNS YES 4-Aug
w SEAL-HC3Z8527A CHRIS RUSK NO 8-Aug
W SENSOR-HC3Z9F818A| JANELLE DOWNS NO 17-Aug
w BOLT-HL3Z6279A TRAVIS WARD NO 23-Aug
W BUSHING-KV6Z7K340A] RONSON HAGAN NO 31-Aug
AW HOSE-J2GZ2078B STEVEN MARQUEZ NO 9-Sep
W ORING-L1MZ00815A JANELLE DOWNS NO 19-Sep
w SHAFT-L1IMZ3D102BA| JANELLE DOWNS NO 19-Sep

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED | DATE CUST NOTIFIED | APPT DATE | TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF | cosTg | RETURN TOOF
23-Apr 23-Apr N/A 150 0.87 23-Jun
23-Apr 23-Apr N/A 150 6.5 23-Jun
26-May 26-May N/A 150 879.15 26-Jul
6-May 6-Jun 6-May 120 225 N/A
27-May 27-May N/A 120 565.39 27-Jul
25-May 25-May N/A 118 88.62 25-Jul
29-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 88 184 29-Aug
29-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 88 1.67 29-Aug

12-Jul 12-Jul 1-Aug 80 17.02 12-Sep
15-Jul 15-Jul N/A 77 9.7 15-Sep
20-Jul 20-Jul N/A 72 201.64 20-Sep
5-Aug 5-Aug N/A 65 47.9 5-Oct
10-Aug 10-Aug N/A 60 7.63 10-Oct
22-Aug 22-Aug N/A 31 126.18 22-Oct
24-Aug 24-Aug N/A 29 0.97 24-Oct
2-Sep 2-Sep N/A 22 1.1 2-Nov
10-Sep 10-Sep N/A 14 12.8 10-Nov
20-Sep 20-Sep N/A 3 3.33 20-Nov
20-Sep 20-Sep N/A 3 184 20-Nov
2563.47
ur name, class # and brand on the top right. Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

23-Apr

23-Apr

26-May

6-May|

27-May

25-May

29-Jun

29-Jun

12-Jul

15-Jul

20-Jul

5-Aug

10-Aug

22-Aug

24-Aug

2-Sep

10-Sep

20-Sep

20-Sep

-ed into column "J"

PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
RETURN TO FORD(OE)




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

