

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W	SEAL-AA5Z9E583A	TRAVIS WARD	NO	22-Apr
W	SEAL-BR3Z6C535A	TRAVIS WARD	NO	22-Apr
W	WHEEL-LC3Z-1007-J	CODY LEWIS	NO	28-Apr
W	HUB ASY-JL3Z1104P	JOSH ANDERSON	NO	4-May
C	GRILL-LC3Z8200BA	JOSH ANDERSON	YES	24-May
C	EMBLEM-LC3Z8213A	JOSH ANDERSON	YES	24-May
C	TUBE-BC3Z9J338G	AMANDA JENKINS	YES	15-Jun
W	SEAL-BR3Z6020A	JOSH ANDERSON	NO	28-Jun
C	LAMP-BC3Z15442A	SAMANTHA HICKEY	YES	11-Jul
C	SWITCH-BM5Z14529A	JASON RODRIGUEZ	YES	14-Jul
C	GLASS-CJ5Z7803100A	JANELLE DOWNS	YES	14-Jul
C	COOLER-CK4Z7A095A	JANELLE DOWNS	YES	4-Aug
W	SEAL-HC3Z8527A	CHRIS RUSK	NO	8-Aug
W	SENSOR-HC3Z9F818A	JANELLE DOWNS	NO	17-Aug
W	BOLT-HL3Z6279A	TRAVIS WARD	NO	23-Aug
W	BUSHING-KV6Z7K340A	RONSON HAGAN	NO	31-Aug
W	HOSE-J2GZ2078B	STEVEN MARQUEZ	NO	9-Sep
W	ORING-L1MZ00815A	JANELLE DOWNS	NO	19-Sep
W	SHAFT-L1MZ3D102BA	JANELLE DOWNS	NO	19-Sep

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
23-Apr	23-Apr	N/A	150	0.87	23-Jun
23-Apr	23-Apr	N/A	150	6.5	23-Jun
26-May	26-May	N/A	150	879.15	26-Jul
6-May	6-Jun	6-May	120	225	N/A
27-May	27-May	N/A	120	565.39	27-Jul
25-May	25-May	N/A	118	88.62	25-Jul
29-Jun	29-Jun	29-Jun	88	184	29-Aug
29-Jun	29-Jun	29-Jun	88	1.67	29-Aug
12-Jul	12-Jul	1-Aug	80	17.02	12-Sep
15-Jul	15-Jul	N/A	77	9.7	15-Sep
20-Jul	20-Jul	N/A	72	201.64	20-Sep
5-Aug	5-Aug	N/A	65	47.9	5-Oct
10-Aug	10-Aug	N/A	60	7.63	10-Oct
22-Aug	22-Aug	N/A	31	126.18	22-Oct
24-Aug	24-Aug	N/A	29	0.97	24-Oct
2-Sep	2-Sep	N/A	22	1.1	2-Nov
10-Sep	10-Sep	N/A	14	12.8	10-Nov
20-Sep	20-Sep	N/A	3	3.33	20-Nov
20-Sep	20-Sep	N/A	3	184	20-Nov

2563.47

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP  
Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	
23-Apr	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
23-Apr	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
26-May	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
6-May	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
27-May	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
25-May	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
29-Jun	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
29-Jun	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
12-Jul	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
15-Jul	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
20-Jul	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
5-Aug	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
10-Aug	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
22-Aug	RETURN TO FORD(OE)
24-Aug	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
2-Sep	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
10-Sep	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
20-Sep	PUT IN STOCK/ COMMON ITEM
20-Sep	RETURN TO FORD(OE)

ed into column "J"